Wards Crossing

ATM AVAILABLE

B1 Affordable Dentures & Implants
B2 AVAILABLE

E Rack Room Shoes

F Blaze Pizza

G Michaels

G1 The UPS Store

4,729 SF
4,729 SF
8,071 SF
2,506 SF
23,970 SF

1,555 SF

G2 Glamour Nails

H Five Guys Burgers & Fries
J Subway

K GameStop

L Sally Beauty Supply

M Banners Hallmark

N Aldi

S —_—‘;—QnNHI\v VLNV"'\'V

1,495 SF
3,340 SF
1,791 SF
1,630 SF
1,640 SF
4,951 SF

20,649 SF



www.princexml.com
Prince - Non-commercial License
This document was created with Prince, a great way of getting web content onto paper.

https://rivercrest.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/
https://rivercrest.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/

	Wards Crossing

