Wards Crossing





ATM AVAILABLE		G2 Glamour Nails	1,495 SF
B1 Affordable Dentures & Implants	4,729 SF	H Five Guys Burgers & Fries	3,340 SF
B2 AVAILABLE	4,729 SF	J Subway	1,791 SF
E Rack Room Shoes	8,071 SF	K GameStop	1,630 SF
F Blaze Pizza	2,506 SF	L Sally Beauty Supply	1,640 SF
G Michaels	23,970 SF	M Banners Hallmark	4,951 SF
G1 The UPS Store	1,555 SF	N Aldi	20,649 SF